
Pos 

Ltwt Production 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

34 A 
36 A 
22 A 
4 N 

31 A 
33 N 
42 A 

271 A 

Name 

Eric Quintin 
Grant Nesbitt 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
Gervais Antoine 
Sergei Badekin 
Dylan Leclair 
Miles Keller 
Neil Stanavech 

Class 

Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 
Ltwt Production 

Best Tm 

1:18.131 
1:18.438 
1:19.703 
1:25.315 
1:25.491 
1:29.676 
1:29.985 
1:30.412 

Diff 

0.307 
1.572 
7.184 
7.360 

11.545 
11.854 
12.281 

Gap 

0.307 
1.265 
5.612 
0.176 
4.185 
0.309 
0.427 

In Lap 

4 
1 
3 
9 
5 
6 
7 
5 

Total Tm 

15:14.867 
8:22.998 
6:03.125 

14:27.318 
12:29.723 
12:25.513 
15:27.216 
9:33.527 

Laps 

9 
5 
3 
9 
5 
7 
9 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Super Series Round 5 

LTWT PRODUCTION 

Q13 - Ltwt Production 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:49:32 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-11 11:50 AM 
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